

ASS. REC. BY:

REF:

MSG/ CS/MSG24080512/KNP3

C

Kenneth

ASSIGNMENT

From:

Date:

Estimated Cost:

OD/TP/WS/TPRES/ODRES/EVA/INV/IMV

To Inspect Vehicle No:

at Workshop m/s

of

Insured:

Policy No.

Claims No.

Sum Insured:

Excess:

(Client's Record)

Make of Veh:

(Policy Condition)

Remark: The veh had commenced its
repair at the time of inspection.

Bal. or Market Value:

\$102K

IDAC Accident Rpt:

Consistent?: Yes or No

GIA / PR Seen:

Consistent?: Yes or No

Est. Repairs:

05 days

Res.: Yes or No

Lum Sum:

20 %

3 Val.: Yes or No

CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS

Date:

Person Contacted:

Vehicle: IN / OUT

Veh No:

SMD 83634

Yr Regn:

09, 18

Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /

Truck / Trailer or

Make:

Toy Noah

C.C

Wagon

Colour

M.D. Brown

A/C:

Insured / Std / NI / NA

Sp. Reading

178931

T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA

Eng/No:

72452

C/No:

ZWR80

0337533

Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt

Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or

Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or

Modl: Nil / S/Rim / STD / Rim or

Tyre Size:

F: Atlas

195/65R15

R: Pir

BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
TOYO / YOKO or

Front

Rear

R/Bal.

2

mm

R/Bal.

4

mm

L/Bal.

2

mm

L/Bal.

4

mm

D.O.A.

24/8/24

D.O.I.

2/9/2024

Survey held at

Des. of Damages: Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / UIC / Rooftop or

The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.

Date / Time

Action / Instruction

Eti not ready

5/11 11:00 AM 4300 Calm (Red, \$13644.20, 766)

Date/Time, File Pass to?

☐

: Prel. Report

1)

☐

: Final Report

Date/Time, File Return to?

2)

Days Of Repair:

5

Resurvey No. of Trlp:

Survey Fee:

Transportation:

S - RS. SI

Fees

Others

Add Fee:

☐

: Site Insp (\$

☐

: Interview (\$

☐

Tech Invs (\$

☐

Weekend (\$

TOTAL

Report Format:

Lump Sum / I.B.I. (\$

Repair Estimate

Thiam Heng Huat Pte Ltd

176 Sin Ming Drive #05-14 Sin Ming Autocare Singapore 575721

Mobile: 82636295 Email: thiamhenghuat@gmail.com

Make/Model: TOYOTA NOAH 1.8 (A)

Engine/Chassis No.:

Date of accident:

Damaged area: Rear

NOT Withheld
11 Sep @ 4300h
Recovery After Rain

Date: 12/09/2024

Claim Type: TP

VRN: SMD 8363A

5 days



List items				
S/N	Parts description	QTY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	Rear bumper	<i>Per</i> 1	\$ 759.20	\$ 759.20
2	Rear bumper lower bracket	<i>re</i> 2	\$ 80.30	\$ 160.60
3	Rear bumper side retainer	<i>in</i> 2	\$ 88.60	\$ 177.20
4	Rear bumper reflector	<i>in</i> 2	\$ 162.80	\$ 325.60
5	Tailgate <i>1812.70</i>	<i>By</i> 1	\$ 2,376.90	\$ 2,376.90
6	Tailgate outer chrome moulding	<i>in</i> 1	\$ 788.60	\$ 788.60
7	Tailgate no. plate lamp	<i>in</i> 2	\$ 88.30	\$ 176.60
8	Tailgate lock mechanism	<i>Del</i> 1	\$ 215.20	\$ 215.20
9	Tailgate lock catch	<i>re</i> 1	\$ 65.60	\$ 65.60
10	Tailgate lock switch	<i>in</i> 1	\$ 279.70	\$ 279.70
11	Tailgate lock immobilizer switch	<i>in</i> 1	\$ 235.60	\$ 235.60
12	Tailgate hybrid emblem	<i>re</i> 1	\$ 88.90	\$ 88.90
13	Tailgate trim board <i>580.30</i>	<i>mg cm</i> 1	\$ 673.20	\$ 673.20
14	Tailgate inner handle	<i>in</i> 1	\$ 112.30	\$ 112.30
15	Tailgate hinge	<i>re</i> 2	\$ 87.20	\$ 174.40
16	Tailgate damper	<i>in</i> 2	\$ 141.10	\$ 282.20
17	Tailgate weatherstrip	<i>ndb's</i> 1	\$ 325.30	\$ 325.30
18	Tailgate rubber stopper	<i>in</i> 2	\$ 36.60	\$ 73.20
19	Tailgate windscreen glass moulding	<i>NSP</i> <i>mg</i> 1	\$ 288.60	\$ 288.60
20	Taillamp	<i>in</i> 2	\$ 1,289.20	\$ 2,578.40
21	Rear floor panel	<i>re</i> 1	\$ 877.00	\$ 877.00
22	Rear floor panel top board	<i>in</i> 1	\$ 289.00	\$ 289.00
23	End panel	<i>By</i> 1	\$ 727.30	\$ 727.30
24	End panel top bracket	<i>re</i> 3	\$ 76.80	\$ 230.40
25	End panel top garnish <i>168.20</i>	<i>mg cm</i> 1	\$ 428.60	\$ 428.60
26	Rear key lock buzzer	<i>in</i> 1	\$ 483.70	\$ 483.70
27	Taillamp lower panel	<i>in</i> 2	\$ 289.70	\$ 579.40
28	Taillamp lower panel retainer	<i>in</i> 2	\$ 56.40	\$ 112.80
29	Rear fender inner trim	<i>in</i> 2	\$ 868.50	\$ 1,737.00
30	Rear fender top rail garnish	<i>in</i> 2	\$ 289.10	\$ 578.20

Repair Estimate

31	Rear fender glass chrome moulding	nn 2	\$ 194.80	\$ 389.60	X
32	Rear key lock buzzer bracket	nn 1	\$ 67.30	\$ 67.30	X
Subtotal				\$ 16,657.60	
List discount				25.00%	
Total				\$ 12,493.20	

Special nett items

No.	Parts description	QTY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	
1	Sundries	nn 1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	X
2	Rear bumper clips	nn 8	\$ 5.50	\$ 44.00	✓
3	Tailgate outer chrome moulding clips	nn 4	\$ 5.50	\$ 22.00	X
4	Tailgate inner trim board clips	nn 6	\$ 5.50	\$ 33.00	✓
5	Tailgate windscreen sealant	nn 1	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	40sn
6	End panel sealant	nn 1	\$ 120.00	\$ 120.00	30sn
7	End panel top garnish clips	nn 4	\$ 5.50	\$ 22.00	✓
8	End panel inner garnish clips	nn 4	\$ 5.50	\$ 22.00	X
9	Reverse sensor	nn 1	\$ 350.00	\$ 350.00	200sn
10	Reverse camera	nn 1	\$ 550.00	\$ 550.00	X
11	Rear "YAMANASHI" sticker	nn 1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	X
12	Rear fender inner trim clips	16	\$ 5.50	\$ 88.00	X
13	Rear fender glass sealant	2	\$ 100.00	\$ 200.00	X
Total				\$ 1,651.00	

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify
the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Labour

No.	Description	Work unit	Amount	
1	To dismantle / renew accident damaged portion. To panel beat, reshape, straighten, orientate and align repair / replacement parts.	8	\$ 1,600.00	600l
2	To disconnect rear wire harness of electrical components to facilitate repairs, reconnect and check functions including taillamp lightings.	0.25	\$ 50.00	20l
3	To remove, refit tailgate components to replace tailgate, check and re-adjust close gap, alignment and water seepage.	0.5	\$ 100.00	60l
4	To remove and refit both rear fender glass to facilitate repair.	1	\$ 200.00	X
5	To remove and refit rear windscreen to facilitate repair work.	0.75	\$ 150.00	120l
6	Supply spray paint material and necessary items to respray affected area / panel.	8	\$ 1,600.00	600l
7	To under coat all affected portions after repair.	0.5	\$ 100.00	60l
Total labour			\$ 3,800.00	

Estimate Grand Total \$ 17,944.20